Products we carry.

Please an order with us over the phone for curbside or home delivery*. Delivery available with
gogogroceryandmore.com (a fee applies starting at $5.50 per order).
Prices subject to change, without notice.

(715) 355-0255
it g,

4 Lbs 33 Lbs 40 Lbs
Original $10.99 $41.99
Chicken & Brown Rice $33.99
Exhibitor's Choice $47.99
Sensitive Care $11.99 $37.99

Market Fresh Selections

4 Lbs 12 Ibs 30 Lbs 33 Lbs
LF Turkey Meal with Pumpkin $11.99 $21.99 $49.99
LF Chicken with Ancestral Grains $11.99 $21.99 $49.99
LF Duck with Butternut Squash $11.99 $21.99 $49.99

LF Fish with Zuccini & Carrots $12.99 $23.99 $52.99




Pork & Applesauce
Chicken ala Veg
Duck a la Veg
Whitfish & Potato
Slamon a la Veg

Beef Fritta Veg
Game Bird Recipe
Hasen Duckenpfeffer
Surf & Turf

LB Puppy

SB Adult

Weight Management
LB Weight Management
Ancient Gold Adult
Adult

LB Adult

Puppy

GF Adult
GF LB Adult
GF Puppy
GF LB Puppy

Chicken, Oats & Turkey Puppy
Turkey, Whitefish & Quinoa Small Breed

Beef, Barley & Lamb Adult

Four Star Selections
5 Lbs

$14.99

$13.99

$14.99

$14.99

$15.99

Grain Free four Star Selections

4 Lbs
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99

Gold Selections
5 Lbs
$13.99
$13.99

$14.99
$12.99
$12.99
$13.99

Heartland Gold Selections
4 Lbs
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99

-
nulo

healthier together

Frontrunner Selections
3 Lbs
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99

15 Lbs
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$32.99

12 Lbs
$29.99
$29.99
$35.98
$35.98

15 Lbs
$28.99
$29.99

$29.99
$24.99
$31.99
$28.99

12 Lbs
$31.99
$31.99
$32.99
$32.99

11 Lbs
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99

30 Lbs
$53.99
$52.99
$53.99
$53.99
$59.99

26 Lbs
$52.99
$52.99
$69.99
$69.99

33 Lbs
$50.99

$50.99
$50.99
$53.99
$46.99
$54.99
$50.99

26 Lbs
$54.99
$54.99
$58.99
$58.99

23 Lbs
$52.99
$52.99
$52.99



Pork Barley & Beef
Chicken, Oats & Turkey
Turkey, Trout & Spelt Adult

Beef, Lamb & Pork

Ducck, Turkey & Guiena Fowl
LB Beef, Lamb & Pork

SB Haddock, Salmon & Redfish
Haddock, Salmon & Redfish

$9.99
$9.99
$9.99

Challenger Selections
4.5 Lbs

$23.99

$23.99

$23.99

$23.99

$23.99

$29.99
$29.99
$29.99

11 Lbs
$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$69.99

$52.99
$52.99
$52.99

24 Lbs
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99

Don’t Forget the Treats!

Beef
Salmon
Turkey
Duck
Chicken

Beef
Salmon
Turkey
Duck

Blueberry Blasts
Smokin Cheeseplosin
Pot Roast Puncher
Pumpkin Kran Pow
Banana Kablamma
Smoked Salmon
Peanutbutter Jammers

Pig Ears

Pig Snout
Salmon Skin
Cod Skin

Nulo Jerky Strips
50z

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

Nulo Frees Style Trainers

40z
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

Fromm Crunchy Oh's
60z

$4.25

$4.25

$4.25

$4.25

$4.25

$4.25

$4.25

Vital Essentials Raw Bar Selections

Each
$2.99
$2.99
$1.99
$1.75

260z
$16.25
$16.25
$16.25




Chicken Neck
Duck Neck
Duck Head
Moo Stick

Revive
Relief
Relax

Chicken
Beef
Turkey

$0.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99

Vital Essentials Hemp Selections
30z
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99

Vital Essentials Toppers
60z

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99




